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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

25-1638
25-1639
25-1640
25-1641

25-1642
25-1643

25-1644

25-1645

25-1646

25-1647

25-1648

25-1649

25-1650

25-1651

25-1653

25-1652

Agency: GUPD

Date: 06/23/2025 00:00 to 6/23/2025 23:59

Modifying

Incident Type .
yp Circumstance

CTW - CHECK THE WELFARE
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
PA - PUBLIC ASSIST
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

11-51 - SAFETY CHECK

VC - VEHICLE CODE
VIOLATION

594 - VANDALISM GRAFITTI

10851 - AUTO THEFT REPORT

911 - 911 DISCONNECT CELL DISCONNECT

10852 - VEHICLE
TAMPERING

VC - VEHICLE CODE
VIOLATION

MISSNG - MISSING
PERSON

VC - VEHICLE CODE
VIOLATION

MISSNG - MISSING
PERSON

FIREWK - FIREWORDS
VIOLATION

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

JUVENILE

ADULT AT RISK

CITIZN - CITIZEN CONTACT

Location

738 OLIVERA ST
1200 GUADALUPE ST
844 GUADALUPE ST
1299 GUADALUPE ST
887 GUADALUPE ST

105 TOGNAZZINI AVE

700 GUADALUPE ST

FRANCISCO "PACO" PEREYRA PARK
242 PIONEER ST

APPROX LOC:4538 TENTH ST

4202 ELEVENTH ST

SIMAS RD /W MAIN ST

4423 LADERA DR

BROWN RD / HWY 1

4454 THIRD ST

750 OLIVERA ST

4486 TWELFTH ST

4396 ELEVENTH ST

6/24/2025 7:00:14 AM
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